HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By

	Official by
1 2 3	AMEND House Amendment No to House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for Senate Bill No. 34, Page 4, Lines 26 and 27, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
4 5 6 7 8	"section shall refund such additional premiums for the three-year period immediately prior to the entry of the expungement by the court to the policyholder upon notification and verification of the expungement."; and
9 0	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.
1 2	THIS AMENDS 0089H04.34H.
	Action Taken Date